
New 2026-apprentice accepting judges have "YES" in front of their names.

 LLAMA HALTER
Llama Halter (Includes Performance, Youth and up to 25 shorn Alpacas)

Eff 1-1-26-apprentice accepting

                      *yes Auld Steve OK (319) 389-8252 steve.auld@outlook.com

 yes Bishop-Forshey DVM Joy OH (419) 822-6448 drlamaj@yahoo.com

Bixler Megan IN (317) 478-4418 megannbix@gmail.com

 yes Brovont Elaine IN (765) 491-6763 brovonte@hotmail.com

Carothers Benjamin TN (731) 610-8560 carothersllamas@gmail.com

 Drew Margaret CA (707) 249-0707 llamaspn@yahoo.com
 

 Evenson Terese WV (606) 316-6362 AsgaardLlamas@yahoo.com

 yes Feiner Phil NY (212) 495-9927 philipfeiner@me.com

Fritz Stephen NC (919)632-8252 stephenlfritz@aol.com

 yes Hauptly Nick IA (319) 610-7396 nickhauptly@gmail.com

 yes Haumschild Mike OH (740) 824-3120 frvf82@gmail.com

Jaeckel CeAnna WI (920)728-3220 ceanna.jaeckel18@gmail.com

Kelchen Aspen MO (319) 329-3499  arauld@hotmail.com

 yes Kindler Cathie GA (419) 610-1748 llamajudge@gmail.com
 

 yes Knuckles Rob CO (970) 216-3695 talltaillamas@gmail.com

 yes Kuklenski Niki WA (360) 592-2603 info@jnkllamas.com

 yes Lash Tami MI (517) 467-2709 uniqueanimal@aol.com

Mazac Katie WI (715) 220-9403 cazam.km@gmail.com

 yes Morgan Patti KS (620) 441-8830  pmmorganks@gmail.com

Onsager Courtnee TX (512)751-6943 sapavecoranch@hotmail.com

 yes Pool Harvey GA 478-973-0124  hpool@rockcreekllamas.com

 yes Reese Anna TX (210) 842-3790 areese.llamas@gmail.com

Ruckman David OH (614) 419-8938 druckman11235813@gmail.com

Ruzicka Joe IA (319) 269-2279 llamaboy4@gmail.com

Schechinger Kim MN (517) 440-7092 red_sled2@yahoo.com

                                           

ALSA Judges and Apprentice List:  February 3, 2026

mailto:steve.auld@outlook.com
mailto:megannbix@gmail.com
mailto:brovonte@hotmail.com
mailto:carothersllamas@gmail.com
mailto:llamaspn@yahoo.com
mailto:philipfeiner@me.com
mailto:stephenlfritz@aol.com
mailto:nickhauptly@gmail.com
mailto:frvf82@gmail.com
mailto:ceanna.jaeckel18@gmail.com
mailto:aspen@aspenauld.com
mailto:llamajudge@gmail.com
mailto:talltaillamas@gmail.com
mailto:info@jnkllamas.com
mailto:uniqueanimal@aol.com
mailto:cazam.km@gmail.com
mailto:sapavecoranch@hotmail.com
mailto: hpool@rockcreekllamas.com
mailto:areese.llamas@gmail.com
mailto:llamaboy4@gmail.com
mailto:red_sled2@yahoo.com


 Sorensen Tor AZ (520) 991-5130 saila1935@aol.com
  

Wick Amanda WA (509) 863-8443 partybarnllamafarm@gmail.com

Williams Cassandra IN (317-464-7890 casswillis232@gmail.com

 yes Wright Lauren FL (941) 705-5262 tropicalllama2020@gmail.com
 

Yankowsky Kohl WA (360)703-5864 llamafreaksfarms@gmail.com

 Llama Performance and Youth Only

Fehrenbach Jason MI (231)944-5313 Jfehrenbach57@gmail.com

 

LLAMA FLEECE
 yes Bishop-Forshey DVM Joy OH (419) 822-6448 drlamaj@yahoo.com

Bowling Amy                                                                                                     QAmyMI (231-527-5303) aobowling@att.net

  yes Brovont Elaine IN (765) 491-6763 brovonte@hotmail.com

 Evenson Terese KY (606) 473-0119 AsgaardLlamas@yahoo.com

Harman Rawna (253)370-7177 Rawna@mindspring.com

Jaeckel CeAnna WI (920) 728-3220 ceanna.jaeckel18@gmail.com

 Knuckles Rob CO (970) 216-3695 talltaillamas@gmail.com

 yes Kuklenski Niki WA (360) 592-2603 info@jnkllamas.com

 yes Lash Tami MI (517) 467-2709 uniqueanimal@aol.com

 Macedo Maureen CA (209) 648-2384 macedosminiacre@gmail.com

 yes Morgan Patti KS (620)-441-8830  pmmorganks@gmail.com

 yes Ruckman Cindy OH (740) 393-2309 cindy@mcfarlandsfarm.com

 yes Schechinger Kim MN (507) 440-7092 red_sled2@yahoo.com

Soukup Ali WI (608)658-9583 alisoukup1@gmail.com

 Soukup Fran WI (608) 547-6504 <fran@srllamas.com>

Villanueva Gogi OR (541) 3301-8729 gogi.ira23@gmail.com

Apprentices

 Llama Halter Apprentice (Includes Performance and Youth)

Barboza David CA (209)772-3918 mail@ranchonc.com

Carter Venesa MO (417)425-3159 crivenllamas@aol.com

Fehrenbach Denise MI (231) 590-8549 denise@fehrenbachfarms.com
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Macedo Maureen CA (209) 648-2384 macedosminiacre@gmail.com

Matthew Kelsi (260)226-2090 kelsimatthew@icloud.com

Mumford Meggan WA (361)607-0701 woollyamigosleader@gmail.com

Pelletier Justin NC (919)413-5892 Llamatier@gmail.com

Rector Donna IN (765)479-4439 bluelinellamas@gmail.com

Taylor Nicole GA (706)809-8729 spiritfiberworks@gmail.com

Outlaw Michael NC (706)224-2392 michael.w.outlaw@gmail.com

White Natalie FL (727)271-6484 nwhite105.nw.nw@gmail.com

White Tyler FL (813)778-7810 fminusfarm@gmail.com

 Llama Apprentice (Performance and Youth only)

Llama Fleece Apprentice

Fehrenbach Denise MI 231-590-8549 denise@fehrenbachfarms.com

Krawciw Madeline MI (231-660-2952) mad4pepper@gmail.com
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